
 
 

Term Dates for 2021-2022 
 

Autumn Term 

Opens: Thursday 2nd September 2021 Closes: Friday 22nd October 2021 

Term information: 
Staff INSET: Wednesday 1st September and Monday 4th October  
Length of half term for children: 6 weeks and 4 days 

Half Term (1 week) 

Opens: Tuesday 2nd November 2021 Closes: Friday 17th December 2021 

Term information: 
Staff INSET: Monday 1st November  
Length of half term for children: 6 weeks and 4 days 

School closed for the Christmas break  

Spring Term  

Opens: Thursday 6th January 2022 Closes: Friday 18th February 2022 

Term information: 
Staff INSET: Wednesday 5th January  
Length of half term for children: 6 weeks and 2 days 

Half Term (1 week) 

Opens: Tuesday 1st March 2022 Closes: Friday 8th April 2022 

Term information: 
Staff INSET: Monday 28th February  
Length of half term for children: 5 weeks and 4 days  

School closed for the Easter break 

Summer Term 

Opens: Monday 25th April 2022 Closes: Friday 27th May 2022 

Term information: 
Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd May 
Length of half term for children: 4 weeks and 4 days 

Half Term (1 week) 

Opens: Monday 6th June 2022 Closes: Thursday 21st July 2022 

Term information: 
Length of half term for children: 6 weeks and 4 days 

 
 

Staff INSET days – school closed to all children 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 
Monday 4th October 2021 
Monday 1st November 2021 
Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Monday 28th February 2022 

 

Public Bank Holiday - school closed to all children and staff 
Monday 2nd May 2022 

 
Please note that holidays must not be taken during term time. Any request for holidays 
during term time will be refused and you may be subject to fines. 


